Agr. de Esc. de Carvalhos
P-4415 Pedroso

Horarios 2016/2017

Untis 2016
25-11-2016

EFA EFA Basico B3

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

8:25-9:15

9:25-10:15

10:35-11:25

11:35-12:25

12:35-13:25

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:35-17:25

17:35-18:25

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

TIC_EFA SIN

MV B45

TIC_EFA SIN

LE

B45

MV

B45

21:00-22:00

22:00-23:00

LC B45

CE B45

LC B45

CE

B45

PRA

B45

Agrupamento de Escolas de Carvalhos - 2016-17



